
INFO AND BOOKING: 
Tel.(+39) 0942.643131 – Fax 0942.643141 
sicily@parchotels.it – www.parchotels.it 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   

 
 
  

   
 

 
 

“SPECIAL SUMMER 2014”: FROM JUNE 14 TO SEPTEMBER 14: 
 
 
   
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
REDUCTIONS/SUPPLEMENTS: 
3rd - 4th bed Children from 0 to 4 years reduction -100% (baby cot for free) 
3rd - 4th bed Children from 4 to 12 years reduction -100% on basis bed and breakfast or half board arrangement  
3rd - 4th bed Children from 4 to 12 years with parents in ALL INCLUSIVE  € 9,00 per day (obligatory) 
3rd - 4th bed Children from 12 to 16 years reduction -50%; from 16 years old in 3rd - 4th bed reduction -20%  
 
CLUB CARD : Obligatory from May 25 to 9 September, to pay locally up to 4 years per person per day € 5,00 only for the first 
week, it includes: morning and evening animation program with mini and junior club, piano bar, outdoor pools with deck 
chairs and sun umbrellas, entrance to the partner beach (1 sun umbrella and 2 deck chairs per room), indoor pool and 
fitness room at the “Nettuno Wellness Centre” Hotel Olimpo. 
 

ATTENTION: The “City Tax” is not included and must be paid by the costumer directly in the hotel 
 

Half Board  
Per person per day 

Season in/out (dd/mm/yyyy) 

 

Double 
Standard 

Double 
Balcony 
Standard 

 

Single Room 
Standard 

Double  
Standard 

For Single Use 
29/03 - 12/04/2014 
25/10 - 31/10/2014 

 

€ 53,00 
 

€ 59,00 
 

€ 69,00 
 

€ 73,00 

12/04 - 19/04/2014 
26/04 - 10/05/2014 
04/10 - 25/10/2014 

 
€ 60,00 

 
€ 66,00 

 
€ 76,00 

 
€ 80,00 

19/04 - 26/04/2014 
10/05 - 05/07/2014 

 

€ 68,00 
 

€ 74,00 
 

€ 84,00 
 

€ 88,00 

05/07 - 12/07/2014 € 71,00 € 77,00 € 89,00 € 95,00 
12/07 - 09/08/2014 
23/08 - 30/08/2014 

 

€ 76,00 
 

€ 82,00 
 

€ 94,00 
 

€ 100,00 

09/08 - 16/08/2014 € 94,00 € 100,00 € 112,00 € 118,00 
16/08 - 23/08/2014 € 82,00 € 88,00 € 100,00 € 106,00 
30/08 - 04/10/2014 € 70,00 € 76,00 € 88,00 € 94,00 

Reduction from Half Board to Bed and Breakfast  -€10,00 p.p.p.d. in all seasons 
Supplement Adult in  ALL INCLUSIVE € 24,00 p.p.p.d. in all seasons 

SPECIAL “EARLY BOOKING 2014” 
Special week in ALL INCLUSIVE for bookings confirmed within  

May 31 stay from sat/sat - sun/sun 
Deposit required on confirmation  - name change not allowed 

Date in/out: dd/mm/yyyy 

 

Double  
Standard 

Per person 
Per week 

From 14-15/06 to 28-29/06/2014 € 518,00 
From 28-29/06 to 05-06/07 and from 06-07/09 to 13-14/09/2014 € 525,00 

From 05-06/07 to 12-13/07/2014 € 546,00 
From 12-13/07 to 19-20/07/2014 € 560,00 

From 19-20/07 to 09-10/08 and from 23-24/08 to 30-31/08/2014 € 567,00 
From 09-10/08 to 16-17/08/2014 € 679,00 
From 16-17/08 to 23-24/08/2014 € 609,00 
From 30-31/08 to 06-07/09/2014 € 532,00 

Supplement Single Room € 105,00 per person per week 
Supplement Side Seaview Room € 35,00 per person  per week 

Hotel Caesar Palace 4**** 
Via Consolare Valeria 1, 98035 - Giardini Naxos (Me) - Sicily - Italy 

 

Official Rates (Rack) 2014 


